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Alaska Railroad Board of Directors 

2026 Meeting Calendar 
 
Meeting Location:  James B. Blasingame Board Room at 327 W. Ship Creek Avenue, Anchorage, 
Alaska 99501, and All ARRC Committee meetings will be held virtually using Zoom Technology 
(unless otherwise noted below or posted).   
  

Meeting Time:  Board and Committee meetings are scheduled between 9:00 a.m. to 2 p.m. (unless 
otherwise noted below).   
 
 
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026  ARRC Real Estate Committee Meeting (SOA-Holiday Martin Luther King 

Jr. 1/19, AK Legislative Session begins on 1/20/2026) 
 
Thursday, February 5, 2026    BOARD MEETING  
       
Wednesday, March 11, 2026   ARRC Real Estate Committee Meeting  (SOA-Holiday Seward’s Day 3/30, 

ASD K12 Spring Break 3/6-3/13) 
 
Friday, March 27, 2026    BOARD MEETING  
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026    ARRC Real Estate Committee Meeting 
   ASD K12 Last school day 5/20, ARRC/SOA Holiday Memorial Day on 5/25 
         

Thursday, June 4, 2026   BOARD MEETING – (To be Held in SEWARD) (ARRC/SOA Holiday 6/19) 
 

Friday, June 5, 2026    SEWARD - Terminal Dedication & Ribbon Cutting Ceremony  
     
 
Wednesday, September 9, 2026   ARRC Real Estate Committee Meeting  
   (ARRC Holiday Sept 7 Labor Day, Denali Star 9/16/26, Glacier Discovery 9/14/26 

& Coastal Classic 9/13/26 Summer Season End)  
    
 

Friday, September 25, 2026    BOARD MEETING – (To be held in FAIRBANKS)  
      
     

Thursday, November 5, 2026   ARRC Real Estate Committee Meeting  
 

 
Tuesday, November 17, 2026  BOARD MEETING (Nov 3 Election Day, Nov 11th Veteran’s Day, ARRC Holiday 

Nov 26-27 Thanksgiving 
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